
Rnk 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

R N 
309 
303 
310 
312 
311 
316 
306 

Driver 
MENEGON DAVIDE 
MACCARI EDOARDO 
GUGOLE MARCO 
MENDEZ JUAN DIEGO 
MURRAY FRASER 
BECHELLI RICCARDO 
SPERATI LEONARDO 

Nat 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
PAN 
CAN 
ITA 
ITA 

Entrant E. Nat Class 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 

Material Team Best Time 
46.600 
46.763 
46.896 
47.221 
47.402 
48.400 
48.562 

Diff 

0.163 
0.296 
0.621 
0.802 
1.800 
1.962 

In 
11 
5 

12 
3 
6 

10 
5 

2nd T. 
46.615 
48.020 
46.919 
47.365 
47.615 
48.414 
52.800 

Pts 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 
12.120 

Avg. Speed 
71,570 

Best Lap Tm 
46.600 

Best Spd 
80,112 

Best Lap by 
309 - MENEGON DAVIDE 

Printed: 13/03/2016 8.41.50 

Timekeeping Chief: Alessandro LENZI 

Exposed at:_________ 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - TEST COLLETTIVI 
100 EASYKART 
1 T Prove Libere DM 
Practice started at 8:30:01 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 
13/03/2016 08:30 

RESULTS


